| 30 (0]0]0) km or 1 5‘Year's &
90, 000 km or 4.5 Years Service Levels
(WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)

QASHQAI J12

6 0000 00 000

Replace Air Cleaner Filter
Replace Brake /Clutch Fluid

Replace Engine Oil Nissan
Synthetic 5W30 or OW20

Replace Oil Filter

Replace Oil Sump
Pan Washer

Replace Brake Cleaner
Replace Wheel weights
Replace Windscreen Cleaner

Inspect Air Conditioner
Refrigerant / Compressor

Inspect Battery

660 & 006 ® 6

Inspect Brake Lines,
Hoses & Connections

Inspect Rotor Discs,
Brake Pads / Shoes

Inspect Caliper Pins
Inspect Drive Shaft & Boots
Inspect Exhaust System

Inspect Front Suspension
Ball Joints

Inspect Differential gear oil
For level and leaks)

Inspect Parking Brake

Inspect Tyres
(Pressure & Tread Wear)



‘ 30 000 km or 1.5 Years & _
90, 000 km or 4.5 Years Service Levels
(WHICHEVER COMES FIRST) (CONT'D)

QASHQAI J12

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Inspect Steering Gear Rack, @ Inspect Torque wheel nuts
Linkage & Boots within specifications

Inspect Climate Control @ Perform Diagnostic Scan &

Air Filter (Pollen Filter) Reset Engine Data after Service
Inspect Coolant @ Visual inspection to A/C using

UV light, check for leaks
@ Anti-perforation Inspection
@ Check & Perform Campaigns

@ Check Automatic Transaxle
for leaks

Inspect Drive Belt
Inspect Lights & Wipers
Inspect Alignment

Inspect seat belts, buckles,
retractors, anchors & adjusters

Inspect Brake booster
vacuum hoses, connections
& check valves



